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	име и презиме
	присуство

	парцијални испит
	завршни испит
	укупан бр.бодова
	оцјена

	Благовчанин Анђела
	10
	29/40
	47/50
	86
	9

	Вујичић Сара
	5
	33/40
	36/50
	74
	8

	Жужа Сава
	5
	23/40
	13/50
	41
	5

	Ковачевић Ђорђе
	5
	7/40
	5/50
	17
	5

	Ковачевић Жељана
	5
	14/40
	41/50
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